	 Full HD 1080p Images
See clear and detailed, full HD, quality
images in all conditions with the
NCR875PRO. Unlike traditional megapixel
cameras, full HD offers higher resolutions
and better frame rates at an international
industry standard. Blurry images are
reduced and individuals and objects of

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
NTSC: NCR875PRO-HN5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875PROH-HN5-MES(W/ Heater);
PAL: NCR875PRO-HP5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR875PROH-HP5-MES(W/ Heater)
Accessories
Easily adjustable 3-axis and cable-concealed
bracket with standard package;
Corner mount: SAD707; Pole mount: SAD708